Ultimate-Precision Digital LBB
Ultimate-Precision Digital LBB Rev. 5
1/5
 High precision digital sensor system
 Drop-in replacement for Solartron ORBIT
®
2
 Fits on the ORBIT

Ultimate-Precision Digital LBB Rev. 5
5/5
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Probe or sleeve dia. Actuation Model Part Number
1mm range probe 8mm Spring DLBB315PA-020 72350009-000
2mm range probe 8mm Spring DLBB315PA-040 72350012-000
Sleeve for 2mm spring probe 3/8 inch   05350730-000
Sleeve for 2mm spring probe 3/8-40 UNS-2A threads   05350731-000
2mm range probe 8mm Air DLBB315PA-040A 72350024-000
Sleeve for 2mm air probe 3/8 inch   05350835-000
Sleeve for 2mm air probe 3/8-40 UNS-2A threads   05350836-000
5mm range probe 8mm Spring DLBB315PA-100 72350015-000
Sleeve for 5mm spring probe 3/8 inch   05350730-000
Sleeve for 5mm spring probe 3/8-40 UNS-2A threads   05350731-000
5mm range probe 8mm Air DLBB315PA-100A 72350021-000
Sleeve for 5mm air probe 3/8 inch   05350831-000
Sleeve for 5mm air probe 3/8-40 UNS-2A threads   05350832-000
10mm range probe 8mm Spring DLBB315PA-200 72350018-000
Sleeve for 10mm spring probe 3/8 inch   05350833-000
Sleeve for 10mm spring probe 3/8-40 UNS-2A threads   05350834-000
USB interface module for DLBB DLBB USB INTERFACE 72290002-000
T-Connector for DLBB DLBB  T-CON 72290003-000